54 HICKMAN HWY, GORDONSVILLE, TN, US,

Minutes off I-40 and located in very desirable area-close to
schools, shopping and restaurants. With 4 BR/2 BA and very large
family living space that opens into the dining area, this home has
the ability to accomodate a large family. Kitchen is equipped with
appliances and enough space for an additional small/breakfast
table. The covered [...]

Rooms

$349,900



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 4

Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Gravel

16x14

12x10

14x12

14x10

16x12

15x12

20x15

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available, Cable
Connected

Amenities: Dishwasher, Refrigerator Features: Extra Closets, High Speed Internet, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor




